Entre Dhuis Et Marne

133217
Pomponne (77) () le 05/05/2013
FFA

Trail - Course Nature / (05/05/2013  16km 00:00:00

1 BOUDJEMAI MOHAMED 128173 VEM /1972 VAL D'EUROPE OXYGEN 077 I-F 57:06
2 PHILIPONA BRUNO 137532 VEM /1968 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 57:51
3 BOUDJEMAI KARIM 601230 VEM /1971 ATHLETIC CLUB SALE 972 MAR 59:08
4 BORDERON FRANCK 949098 VEM /1966 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 59:29
5 MIGLIORE Remi VEM /1965 59:56
6 HAMELIN CYRIL 126370 SEM /1976 USOLYMPIQUEDECHE 077 I-F 1:00:05
7 FERREIRO THIBAUT 577714 SEM /1982 RED STARCLUB CHAMP 094 I-F 1:00:28
8 ROSSE CHRISTOPHE 140446 VEM /1972 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 1:00:58
9 DA COSTA BERNARD T17967 SEM /1973 1:01:19
10 DEFREITASJOSE 112444 VEM /1967 LESFURETSD EIFFAGE 078 I-F 1:01:33
11 BLONDIN GERARD 602493 VEM /1959 ESSAINT PATHUSOISSE 077 I-F 1:01:47
12 LANFRANCHI 200931 VEM /1971 ATHLE SUD 77* 077 I-F 1:02:45
13  JACQUINOT LAURENT 181389 SEM /1974 1:02:56
14 DIEULOT ALEXIS SEM /1987 1:03:17
15 LEVOT YANNICK SEM /1978 1:03:26
16 LECOQ Hugo SEM /1977 1:03:47
17  PAINEAU NICOLAS 108953 VEM /1966 MARNE ET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 1:05:01
18 BOUACHIR KHALID 123507 SEM /1980 BUSSY ST GEORGESA 077 1I-F 1:05:13
19 CAPDEVILA DOMINIQUE 108117 SEM /1974 CSMEAUX 077 I-F 1:05:29
20  ARMAND STEPHANE 160987 SEM /1975 USOLYMPIQUEDECHE 077 I-F 1:05:31
21 COTHOUISBERTRAND 140724 VEM /1971 BUSSY ST GEORGESA 077 1I-F 1:05:53
22 FEGEANT STEPHANE 530880 SEM /1975 USROISSY EN BRIE 077 1I-F 1:06:00
23  MERLIOT OLIVIER 112116 SEM /1976 1:06:09
24  HEYRAUD VINCENT 135152 SEM /1980 1:06:23
25 DELHAYE JEAN-FABIEN 536123 VEM /1961 SM MONTROUGE 092 I-F 1:06:28
26 GALLAND DAMIEN 132174 SEM /1985 COULOMMIERSBRIE A 077 I-F 1:06:48
27 BLANCHE YOANN 130931 SEM /1981 COULOMMIERSBRIE A 077 I-F 1:06:49
28 MINGUEZ ERIC 123297 VEM /1972 BUSSY ST GEORGESA 077 I-F 1:06:52
29 THEVENIN GREGORY 143702 SEM /1980 USTORCY ATHLETISM 077 I-F 1:07:00
30 GORSZKA MICKAEL 119297 SEM /1975 1:07:09
31 BARRELA JEAN-MICHEL 146191 VEM /1972 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 1:08:13
32 CAUMONT ALEXANDRE VEM / 1964 1:08:23
33 HELIOT FREDERIC SEM / 1976 1:08:38
34  GUINOT CLEMENT SEM /1989 1:08:45
35 NOWAK PHILIPPE 374681 VEM /1968 1:09:05
36 KERVELLA PIERRICK 133399 SEM /1985 COULOMMIERSBRIE A 077 I-F 1:09:18
37 CUREOLIVIER 495989 VEM /1969 1:09:22
38 FOLIE-DESJIARDINS 151456 SEM /1975 CSTERNESPARISOUES 075 I-F 1:09:35
39  GUILLOT Kevin SEM /1989 1:09:35
40 PAPI LUCAS SEM /1980 1:09:55
41 LEFEVRE GUILLAUME SEM /1978 1:10:05
42 DELACROIX XAVIER T18406 VEM /1960 C-T 1:10:09
43 THIOLLET FRANCOIS 147174 VEM /1969 USOLYMPIQUEDECHE 077 I-F 1:10:11
44  DANO MATHIEU SEM / 1985 1:10:49
45 STURTZER Yves VEM /1965 1:10:50
46 PALVADEAU MARC 568990 VEM /1954 USOLYMPIQUEDECHE 077 I-F 1:10:55
47 BRAULT PASCAL 153841 VEM /1968 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 1:11:10
48 DORANGEVILLE YVES 120491 VEM /1959 LE MEE SP. ATHLETISM 077 I-F 1:11:18
49 BEGUE CEDRIC SEM /1980 1:11:21
50 LEGALL Olivier VEM /1970 1:11:28
51 NEYROLLESPHILIPPE 512965 VEM /1961 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 1:11:31
52 CATAN Jules VEM / 1956 1:11:37
53 HANAU STEPHANE 101362 SEM /1978 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 1:11:58
54 DEHANNE PATRICE (BEL) 126981 SEM /1979 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 |I-F 1:12:13
55 DELPORTE VINCENT VEM /1972 1:12:15
56 GOUGET CLEMENT SEM /1988 1:12:28
57 PEREIRA JOAQUIM VEM / 1957 1:12:50
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LE NEOUANIC
MICHELLE PATRICK
LEVIEUX JULIEN
KASSOURI HAMOU
DESMOULINS HUGUES
DEMARE JOHNNY
DUPUIS XAVIER
GUILLOT MICKAEL
LAURENS FABIEN
CHOISY NICOLAS
COUVREUR PIERRE
BACQUET
ROBILLARD BRUNO
MACHADO GREGORY
TEKAYA EMMANUEL
TRICOTET BRUNO
EYMARD BRICE
GRAMPEIX GUILLAUME
VALETTE ANTONIN
POMPEE EMMANUEL
DRIVIERE JEAN-MARC
LOUET PIERRIC
SANS JEROME
PAPEIL FLORENT
BLONDIN FREDERIC
MAUCHAND JEROME
CABRAL DEBRITO
CLAIN GILLES
JOUAN CHRISTIAN
DELVAL ALAIN
BRUN ALAIN
DEPLANQUE LIONEL
BRICHE GUY
GAUTHIER MONIQUE
LAMBERT THIERRY
SINNESAEL XAVIER
MORMIN EMMANUEL
PASCAL OLIVIER
BOYER MARC
PETITON PASCAL
MANTOUX YVES
LAPART LIONEL
THEVENET YVAN
COUPE CYRIL
CHEREAU DOMINIQUE
WARTELLE FABRICE
SALSON PHILIPPE
BODENSCHATZ Cyril
HAIEVICTOR
DEFORTESCU ERIC
DAVID SONIA

LE GUEVELLOU LILIAN
CERAN BERNARD
PHILIPPE DIDIER
BREMONT PHILIPPE
BESCH FREDERIC
CHEVREUX CHRISTIAN
LECOUVREUR
CLUZET DIDIER
PICARD JEAN-PIERRE
DELARRE CEDRIC
GUERARD BORIS
DIAZ JEAN JACQUES
CAPAZZA BRIGITTE
GODDE PHILIPPE

374252
113209
124404

137651

142115
949725
110255
823401

555382

178572

607514
318489
214028
121773
434934
306917
584598
205055
951810

112281

105750

484761
142210

100058

113680
983724

129009

452941
574558
108209

112949
110771
697104

101052
144950
681647

VEM /1966
VEM /1965
SEM /1990
SEM /1976
SEM /1976
VEM /1971
VEM /1970
SEM / 1986
VEM /1970
SEM /1975
VEM /1956
SEM /1974
VEM /1965
SEM /1981
VEM /1970
VEM /1964
SEM /1984
SEM /1985
VEM /1947
SEM /1978
VEM /1959
SEM / 1986
SEM /1975
SEM /1983
VEM /1971
SEM /1974
VEM /1957
VEM /1968
VEM /1962
VEM /1948
VEM /1962
VEM /1954
VEM /1951
VEF /1954
VEM /1962
VEM /1972
VEM /1963
SEM /1974
VEM /1966
VEM /1972
VEM /1948
VEM /1969
SEM /1977
SEM /1974
VEM /1970
VEM /1971
VEM /1963
VEM /1966
SEM /1990
VEM /1967
SEF /1983

SEM / 1986
VEM /1953
VEM /1962
VEM /1960
VEM /1957
VEM /1960
VEM /1961
VEM /1962
VEM /1959
SEM /1978
VEM /1969
VEM /1949
VEF /1960
VEM /1966

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

BUSSY ST GEORGES A
MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
DASSAULT SPORTS SU

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE

ATHLETIC CLUB PAYSD

BUSSY ST GEORGES A
USM GAGNY

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE
PONTAULT AAC

VILLEPINTE MARATHO
USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE

BUSSY RUNNING

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE

PONTAULT AAC

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE
PONTAULT AAC

USM GAGNY
ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE

UMS PONTAULT-COMBA
PONTAULT AAC
PONTAULT AAC

217

o077

o077
o077
o077

o077
092

o077

o077

o077
093
o077
o077
o077
o077

093
o077

o077

o077

o077

o077

o077

o077

093
o077

o077
o077
o077

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

1:12:51
1:12:52
1:13:03
1:13:08
1:13:11
1:13:24
1:13:34
1:13:37
1:13:41
1:13:51
1:13:58
1:14:21
1:14:40
1:14:42
1:14:49
1:14:53
1:14:56
1:15:05
1:15:13
1:15:18
1:15:20
1:15:21
1:15:28
1:15:31
1:15:44
1:15:57
1:16:08
1:16:15
1:16:17
1:17:04
1:17:16
1:17:18
1:17:21
1:17:39
1:17:45
1:17:53
1:17:55
1:18:08
1:18:22
1:18:26
1:18:33
1:18:37
1:18:40
1:18:42
1:18:49
1:18:52
1:18:53
1:18:56
1:18:59
1:19:06
1:19:08
1:19:10
1:19:12
1:19:22
1:19:27
1:19:39
1:19:43
1:19:49
1:19:54
1:19:56
1:19:58
1:20:07
1:20:17
1:20:30
1:20:31
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153
154
155
156
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172
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

PRINCE GUILLAUME
BEZRDIN PATRICK
BALITEAU ANDRE
TONDUSSON STEPHANE
COUMOND DAVID
CAROFF REMI

VATAN AURELIEN
DUMAZET Cyril
STRIEBIG XAVIER
MOUTENOT ERIC
FATELA LAURENT

DE AZEVEDO EULALIE
SENE FABIEN

BELLOT Siang
LOUANDRE DOMINIQUE
QUAGEBEUR JEAN-MARC
MANTOUX MARIE-LINE
TORMO CORINNE
HALLAIS PHILIPPE
LEFEVRE FRANCK
CLAVEL GUILLAUME
BOULANGER YANN
BOIL JEREMY

BODA ALEXANDRE
GAUTIER STEPHANE
DENIAU RAOUL
MARTINA JACQUES
HUSSLER LAURENCE
SMETHURST LAURENCE
HUBY CHRISTOPHE

DE LORENZO OLIVIER
ROUX JEAN-CLAUDE
RIPOLL ROMAIN
BOULANGER YVES
BUISSON REGIS

FANG FREDERIC
JACQUES GERARD
RICHET MAGALI
KOSNANSKY OLIVIER
GUILLEMIN STEPHANE
WOJASERIC

BEDIER CYRIELLE
NADJAR LIONEL
LANFRANCHI CECILE
COLLOT PASCAL
ETRYHARD CATHERINE
MOLL GREGOIRE
MARTIN THIERRY
PARIN GILLES

POIRIER FREDY
LEDOUX GUILLAUME
BALDERACCHI HERVE
BOUTAULT SYLVAIN
VIENNE NICOLAS
BROQUET BENJAMIN
DUPUIS Habsatou
KENNEL DIDIER

DA COSTA DELFIM
PRUGNOT JEAN-LOUIS
MARTINEAU ALEXANDRE
SIMON GILLES

JOLY ERIC

GOURDIN PASCAL
GASSER FREDERIC
REFIN JEAN-MICHEL

534407

643376

143120

135503

113469

210050

110818
105661

146900

777545
241547
137791
495988
105229
147563
677295
205830
T18405
167036
216437
137958
119547
148994

529963
121809

116329

128865

132930

762193

116349

106314

VEM /1972
VEM /1956
VEM /1967
SEM /1976
VEM /1962
VEM /1969
SEM /1982
VEM /1971
VEM /1966
VEM /1965
SEM /1976
VEF /1958
SEM /1979
VEF/ 1971

VEM /1951
VEM /1966
SEF /1980

VEF /1969

VEM /1962
VEM /1973
SEM /1979
SEM /1976
SEM /1983
VEM /1972
VEM /1961
VEM /1972
VEM /1966
VEF /1967

VEF /1963
VEM /1966
VEM /1961
VEM /1960
SEM /1981
VEM /1972
VEM /1958
SEM /1974
VEM /1951
SEF /1976

VEM /1964
SEM /1974
VEM /1958
SEF /1987

VEM /1970
VEF/ 1970
VEM /1969
VEF /1958
VEM /1969
VEM /1960
VEM /1962
SEM /1979
SEM /1978
SEM /1982
SEM /1984
SEM /1984
SEM /1983
VEF/ 1973
VEM /1961
VEM /1966
VEM /1957
VEM /1963
VEM /1968
VEM /1966
VEM /1964
SEM /1975
VEM /1962

USM GAGNY

PONTAULT AAC
BUSSY ST GEORGES A

COUREURS DU MONDE
PONTAULT AAC

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE

BUSSY ST GEORGES A

USM GAGNY

BUSSY ST GEORGES A

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE

ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE

ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE
ATHLE SUD 77*

CSMEAUX

BUSSY RUNNING
MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE
USROISSY EN BRIE

USM GAGNY

VILLEPINTE MARATHO

UNION SPORTIVE CHAT

317

093

o077
o077

038
o077

o077

o077

o077

093

o077

o077

o077

o077

o077
o077

o077

o077
o077

o077

o077

093

093

o077

I-F
I-F

R-A
I-F

I-F

I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

1:20:39
1:20:41
1:20:43
1:20:47
1:21:04
1:21:08
1:21:10
1:21:16
1:21:23
1:21:25
1:21:33
1:21:37
1:21:39
1:21:42
1:21:51
1:21:53
1:21:57
1:22:03
1:22:04
1:22:05
1:22:06
1:22:09
1:22:14
1:22:15
1:22:21
1:22:24
1:22:26
1:22:27
1:22:35
1:22:48
1:23:01
1:23:09
1:23:11
1:23:14
1:23:17
1:23:19
1:23:21
1:23:25
1:23:28
1:23:30
1:23:32
1:23:40
1:23:45
1:23:47
1:23:57
1:24:04
1:24:17
1:24:28
1:24:34
1:24:36
1:24:38
1:24:43
1:24:47
1:24:49
1:24:53
1:24:57
1:25:02
1:25:04
1:25:05
1:25:08
1:25:17
1:25:18
1:25:23
1:25:26
1:25:28
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188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

LHAUTE TONNY
DUBEL DAMIEN
PROFIT REGIS
BENSEKHRI DJAMAL
ELIE PATRICK

JEAN CHRISTIAN
GUICHARD JEAN

LE PEURIEN JEAN-MARIE
LALLEMAND MARC
BENAMARA RABAH
VINET PATRICE

LOPES GLORIA

MORI DOMINIQUE
HAIE JEAN-PIERRE
GEVREY LAURENT
GEOFFROY FREDERIC
LOUET ROBERT
BUISSON JEAN-BENOIT
PINTO ADELINO
MACHEREY FRANCOIS
COUPPE REMY
BLANVILLAIN THIERRY
ABDI LINDA

AMARY JEAN-MARIE
COLOMBO SEBASTIEN
NOBLE PATRICK
GALLO LAURENT
PILARD THIERRY
GROIA BRUNO

DEKER DELPHINE
JANIN NATHALIE
LEVIEUX YOANN
LEVIEUX YANNICK
LAGNIEL ERICK
PINHEIRO ANTOINE
PELUD ARNAUD
DISSEAU CHRISTOPHE
LUBIN CLAUDE
LEJEUNE SEBASTIEN
PLANCOULAINE JULIEN
LESOURD CLAUDE
LART BENOIT

ASTIER CHRISTOPHE
ISSAOUNI KARIMA
ROSA PATRICK
THEOTINE ERIC
NEYROLLESEVELYNE
ALI MOUSSA KADER
EPAIN DANIEL
DELEGRANGE BERTRAND
MOLL CHRISTEL
GUITOT JACQUES
GUINOT CHRISTOPHE
BEAUJEU GERARD
AMRHEIM CELINE
PEDERGNAGNA CHARLES
judey ANNE-MARIE
JUDEY JEAN-PAUL
DELEGRANGE MICHELE
BONNERAVE DANIEL
DOMRANE CECILIA
VERDIER BENJAMIN
MARTIN PHILIPPE

LE DIZESEVELYNE
LAPART SANDRINE

141576
137113
126269

169812

491312
298627

147155

117681

174179

112385

500788

136609

153454

100353

729438

482154
509287

164816
103516

512964
745643
T18357
147299

412462

717283
717284

543087
151612

110247

VEM /1964
VEM /1967
VEM /1969
VEM /1964
VEM /1952
VEM /1973
SEM /1978
SEM /1977
VEM /1964
VEM /1957
VEM /1961
VEF/ 1965
VEM /1960
VEM /1958
VEM /1968
VEM /1958
VEM /1954
VEM /1964
VEM /1973
VEM /1958
JUM /1994
VEM /1961
SEF /1989

VEM /1940
VEM /1971
VEM /1955
VEM /1964
VEM /1963
VEM /1969
VEF/ 1970
VEF/ 1970
SEM /1987
VEM /1962
VEM /1964
VEM /1971
SEM /1974
VEM /1972
VEM /1960
SEM /1983
SEM /1980
VEM /1951
SEM /1976
VEM /1967
VEF /1969

VEM /1962
VEM /1964
VEF /1960
VEM /1965
VEM /1958
VEM /1968
VEF/ 1971

VEM /1951
VEM /1963
VEM /1957
SEF /1982

VEM /1959
VEF /1960
VEM /1959
VEF /1969

VEM /1950
SEF /1987

SEM /1983
VEM /1963
VEF/ 1965
VEF/ 1970

VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
PONTAULT AAC
VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE

ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE

VILLEPINTE MARATHO

BUSSY RUNNING

ASPHALTE 94

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE

USROISSY EN BRIE

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

BUSSY ST GEORGES A

ASA MAISONS-ALFORT

DOMONT ATHLETISME
VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE

LESFURETSD EIFFAGE
VILLEPINTE MARATHO

PONTAULT AAC
BUSSY RUNNING

PONTAULT AAC

ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE
ATHLETIC COEUR DEF

SAINT DENISEMOTION

417

o077
o077
o077

o077

093

o077

094

o077

o077

o077

o077

094

095
o077

078
093

o077
o077

o077

o077
075

093

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
cT

I-F
I-F

I-F

1:25:45
1:25:48
1:25:49
1:25:53
1:25:57
1:26:04
1:26:06
1:26:08
1:26:09
1:26:12
1:26:16
1:26:26
1:26:37
1:26:41
1:26:43
1:26:48
1:26:48
1:26:55
1:27:12
1:27:15
1:27:24
1:27:39
1:27:40
1:27:42
1:27:44
1:27:45
1:27:54
1:28:08
1:28:10
1:28:12
1:28:12
1:28:13
1:28:13
1:28:19
1:28:22
1:28:41
1:28:45
1:28:53
1:28:55
1:28:57
1:29:02
1:29:04
1:29:06
1:29:11
1:29:12
1:29:14
1:29:16
1:29:18
1:29:19
1:29:28
1:29:36
1:29:41
1:29:53
1:29:54
1:30:01
1:30:11
1:30:26
1:30:27
1:30:30
1:30:44
1:30:51
1:30:54
1:31:08
1:31:10
1:31:19
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253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

FLOT PATRICE
VILLALBA WOLFGANG
GILLIUME NICOLAS
KERHOMEN SERGE
JULIEN DANIEL
SIMONNET OLIVIER
GRUYER PASCAL
ADAN JULIAN
LEVESQUE MARIE-ALIX
GARCIA KAREN
GARCIA NICOLAS
SOLHEID ALAIN
LAZIO ANDREA
FRANCOIS ADRIEN
VALLON PHILIPPE
BIRIEN PATRICK
BIROLINI ERIC
GOSSET FRANCOISE
GAUDRIN CHRISTIANE
CHARLOT DANIEL
POIRET YANNICK
GELAND PASCAL
GALLI ALAIN
BARRAT PATRICK
GIRERD ALAIN
POINSOT ALAIN
INCONNU N°0
VITRANT SOPHIE
MAHON BRIGITTE
RECIPON CATHERINE
LEMONIER CHRISTIAN
FOURNERON VIRGINIA
PEREZ PAUL

DOS SANTOS
LAURENS STEPHANIE
BORGHERO ALAIN
AZEMA ANDRE-JEAN
BRICHE ANNIE
CALME HERVE
BARITEAU PATRICK
NEGRE LOUIS
DEWAELE CHRISTIAN
CLARISSOU CECILE
GUIBELIN NADIA
VINET DOMINIQUE
GRASHERVE
MARIANI NICOLINO
KADI MAHDI

PEREIRA DA VALE
PEREIRA DA VALE
CAVAUD GILBERT

LE BIHAN PASCAL
LAUDE STEPHANE
GAGEY PIERRE-LUC
BUXEROLLES SYLVAIN
BILLAULT GILLES
CAVAUD DOMINIQUE
LHOTE JEAN-PIERRE
BADRE MELANIE
CADIERNO SYLVIE
BACH MICHEL
BERAUD CHRISTIANE
FALLA GILLES
RICHARD JEAN-MARC
GUCHER FREDERIC

137723
154930
111593

257364
301450

342177
579416

500269
121886
500275

568972
272397

933003

121147

458871

135503

120452

108621

751541
T18264

133115
154641

135533
133025

130788

115532

362579
878910
120068

VEM /1966
VEM /1959
SEM /1980
VEM /1964
VEM /1959
VEM /1964
VEM /1961
VEM /1963
VEF /1962
SEF /1977
SEM /1975
VEM /1945
VEM /1964
SEM /1989
VEM /1951
VEM /1955
VEM /1965
VEF/ 1956
VEF /1954
VEM /1956
VEM /1956
VEM /1960
VEM /1961
VEM /1949
VEM /1949
VEM /1947
SEM /
SEF /1988
VEF /1961
VEF/ 1956
VEM /1968
VEF/ 1970
VEM /1971
VEF /1968
SEF /1975
VEM /1966
VEM /1959
VEF /1952
VEM /1959
VEM /1962
VEM /1959
VEM /1950
VEF /1969
SEF /1981
VEF /1964
VEM /1970
VEM /1964
SEM /1974
VEF /1963
VEM /1961
VEM /1959
VEM /1965
SEM /1975
SEM /1978
VEM /1967
VEM /1961
VEF /1961
VEM /1962
SEF /1975
VEF /1960
VEM /1946
VEF /1954
VEM /1967
VEM /1969
SEM /1981

USROISSY EN BRIE

BUSSY ST GEORGES A
BUSSY ST GEORGES A

USM GAGNY

AC CHAMPS SUR MARN

USROISSY EN BRIE
USROISSY EN BRIE

USROISSY EN BRIE
USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE

PARISATHLETIC

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

BUSSY ST GEORGES A

BUSSY RUNNING

ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE

VILLEPINTE MARATHO

LIVRY GARGAN ATHLET
UNION SPORTIVE ARGE

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

USROISSY EN BRIE

ASALTISTOPPAN

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
USROISSY EN BRIE

5/7

o077

o077
o077

093

o077

o077
o077

o077
o077

075

o077

o077

o077

o077

o077

093

093
095

o077
o077

o077

091

o077
o077
o077

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

1:31:26
1:31:45
1:31:47
1:31:49
1:31:51
1:31:57
1:32:06
1:32:13
1:32:16
1:32:17
1:32:18
1:32:20
1:32:34
1:32:39
1:32:48
1:32:50
1:32:53
1:32:55
1:32:57
1:32:59
1:33:04
1:33:07
1:33:13
1:33:15
1:33:17
1:33:18
1:33:19
1:33:26
1:33:30
1:33:30
1:33:46
1:33:53
1:33:54
1:34:01
1:34:19
1:34:25
1:34:32
1:34:39
1:34:49
1:35:11
1:35:24
1:35:34
1:35:37
1:35:57
1:36:08
1:36:11
1:36:12
1:36:40
1:36:44
1:36:45
1:36:54
1:37:04
1:37:09
1:37:12
1:37:39
1:37:48
1:38:04
1:38:05
1:38:07
1:38:12
1:38:15
1:38:23
1:38:24
1:38:26
1:38:31
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318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382

COUSIN FREDERIC
BERNARD PATRICK
BONATO GEORGES
THORIN PHILIPPE
THOUVENIN ARNAUD
NERI ALDO
BABADJAN JOELLE
JACOB MARIE-CLAUDE
ZAGO MARIE-CLAUDE
POLLIOT JEAN-CLAUDE
WRIGHT LAURENCE
DEWAELE OCEANE
CHAUSSONNAUD FABIEN
CARTHAGE SYLVIE
DENIS BRUNO

RIBAUD OLIVIER
COUPPE RICHARD
PUCHELLE CLAIRE

DA SILVA ISABELLE
DA SILVA JOAQUIM
LAUER MARION
BORDJAH ABDELHAKIM
BACH PASCALE
MARTEAU FLAVIEN
CONNAN GUY
DUMAZET ANGELINE
BLANCHARD CLAUDE
SENECHAL ISABELLE
SENECHAL GILLES
TREMOULET LAURENT
PECHART ISABELLE
ARMSTRONG ALISON
BERNARDO JOSE
LEBLANC FERNANDEZ
HACQUEMAND ROGER
GAUTHERON STPEPHANIE
QUATREHOMME ARNAUD
DENIS ROMANE
BRAYE MAGALI
BRAYEDAVY
MOURGUESEVELYNE
BOULANGER ARMELLE
MARQUET CHRISTINE
DAUTRY VIRGINIE
GALUPESTELLE
PEUGNET

TABELLA CHRISTELLE
DELANGLE BENEDICTE
LE FOLL GERALDINE
ACHEZ CYRIL
BERTRAND SEBASTIEN
POLLIOT LOUISE
TREHEIN STEPHANE
NUVOLONI DOMINIQUE
LAZIO TEKLA
BORREGUERO DANIELLE
CHEVREUX FRANCOISE
CIVIDINI VERONIQUE
PAGAT BEATRICE
FUTO PAULE

COTON STEPHANE
CHAMBONNET DANIEL
VALENTIN CATHERINE
LOPESDIDIER
BERTRAND JOELLE

498815

151721

118364
864183

118159

150736

112688

295277

148479

120245

504405

392001

VEM /1969
VEM /1955
VEM /1955
VEM /1952
VEM /1970
VEM /1964
VEF /1962
VEF /1961
VEF /1963
VEM /1949
VEF /1967
SEF /1977
SEM /1974
VEF /1964
VEM /1964
VEM /1967
VEM /1964
SEF /1984
SEF /1975
VEM /1965
SEF /1988
VEM /1969
VEM /1962
VEM /1972
VEM /1951
SEF /1974
VEM /1951
VEF/ 1966
VEM /1965
VEM /1955
VEF/ 1966
VEF /1969
VEM /1970
VEF /1953
VEM /1944
SEF /1977
SEM /1976
ESF /1993
VEF /1973
VEM /1972
VEF/ 1966
VEF/ 1965
VEF /1955
VEF/ 1966
VEF/ 1973
VEF /1953
SEF /1976
VEF/ 1972
SEF /1976
SEM /1981
SEM /1974
VEF /1947
SEM /1975
VEM /1962
VEF /1962
VEF /1948
VEF /1962
VEF /1962
VEF /1960
VEF /1938
SEM /1977
VEM /1943
VEF /1958
VEM /1958
VEF /1964

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

LIVRY GARGAN ATHLET
USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE
BUSSY RUNNING

LIVRY GARGAN ATHLET

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE

6/7

o077

093
o077

o077

o077

o077

093

o077

I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F

1:38:32
1:38:59
1:39:17
1:39:18
1:39:20
1:39:23
1:39:25
1:39:39
1:39:53
1:39:55
1:40:07
1:40:26
1:40:34
1:40:53
1:41:11
1:41:14
1:41:24
1:41:49
1:41:50
1:42:17
1:42:21
1:42:46
1:43:00
1:43:05
1:43:23
1:43:50
1:44:03
1:44:24
1:44:25
1:44:30
1:44:40
1:44:42
1:44:58
1:45:45
1:45:47
1:46:11
1:46:12
1:46:20
1:47:14
1:47:16
1:47:56
1:47:56
1:47:56
1:47:57
1:48:45
1:48:46
1:50:21
1:50:22
1:50:26
1:50:33
1:50:49
1:51:30
1:51:55
1:52:21
1:53:17
1:53:36
1:53:45
1:53:48
1:53:55
1:54:14
1:55:08
1:55:43
1:56:21
1:56:22
2:07:00
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383 TOMASCAROLINE 150201 VEF/1970 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 2:09:02
384 DUPAN MARIANNE 803957 VEF/1966 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 2:09:03
385 HARLEBRIGITTE VEF /1953 2:12:24
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